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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Eco-Friendly rPET Lanyards

R
ECO

MADE FROM
RECYCLED MATERIALS.

Make a positive environmental impact with the Eco Friendly Recycled Plastic RPET Lanyard, a smart
and sustainable alternative to traditional polyester lanyards. Crafted from recycled plastic bottles
(RPET material), this lanyard gives new life to discarded plastics while helping reduce landfill waste

and carbon emissions.
Product

Material
Size
Colors

Imprint Method

No of Imprint Color
Imprint Option
Digital Proof
Minimum Quantity

Price on (P
Size / Qty 100 150 200 250
3/4Inch  $5.12 $4.30 $3.86 $3.82

Attachment (Price On a P)

N15294
Recycled Plastic - Eco Friendly
3/4 inch

Light Green, Royal Blue, Red, Violet, Purple, Lavender, Hot
Pink, Yellow,

Orange, Black, Brown, Burgundy, Dark Green, Navy Blue,
Grey, Teal,

Light Blue, White, Pink, Athletic Gold, Red Orange

Dye Sublimation

2 Imprint Color

One Side, Both Side
$20(P) (Required)

100
400 500 1000 2500 5000
$3.42 $2.92 $2.38 $1.78 $1.78



CL-01 CL-02 CL-03 CL-04 CL-06 CL-07
(+$0.00) (+$0.00) (+$0.00)  (+$0.00)  (+$0.40)  (+$0.44)
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Bull Dog Swivel Hook / Split Lobster Alligator Clip / Carabiner
Clip J Hook Ring Claw Oval Hook Hook
Gold & Black Metal Clip Attachment (Pricé On a P)
($0.30) ($0.30) ($0.30) ($0.30) ($0.30) ($0.30) ($0.30) ($0.30)
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Metal Black Metal Gold Metal Black Metal Gold Metal Black Metal Gold Metal Black Metal Gold
Bulldog Clip Bulldog Clip Swivel Hook Swivel Hook Split Ring Split Ring Lobster Claw  Lobster Claw
Plastic Clip
Attachment (Price On a P)
(+50.38) (¢+50.34) (+50.32) (+50.24) (+50.28)
“Plastic Plastic " Plastic Plastic " Plastic
Bulldog Clip Swivel Hook Ring Oval Hook Canteen Clip




Extra Options(Price On a P)

D

Buckle Safety Cell Phone
Release Breakaway Attachment
40 /Each ) .20 / Each \ 40 / Each J

LanyardstitchinEdstidns BreakaWay Cell Phone Attachment
(Price On a P)

(+$0 10) (+30.10) (+30.18) (+3$0.18)
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Sewing Metal Nail Metal Clip  Mefal Bead Length Adjuster

Imprint Option
(Price On a P)

Qty 100 150 200 250 400 500 1000 2500 5000
One Side $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Both Side $0.80 $0.80 $0.80 $0.80 $0.80 $0.80 $0.80 $0.80 $0.80



Qty
100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499

2500+

Qty

100 - 249

250- 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499

2500+

Production Time and Charges

7 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Days
$65.00

$99.00

$189.00

$329.00

$489.00

Shipping Time and Charges

4 Days

$20.00

$35.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET
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