



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Eco-Friendly rPET Lanyards



Make a positive environmental impact with the Eco Friendly Recycled Plastic RPET Lanyard, a smart and sustainable alternative to traditional polyester lanyards. Crafted from recycled plastic bottles (RPET material), this lanyard gives new life to discarded plastics while helping reduce landfill waste and carbon emissions.

Product	N15294
Material	Recycled Plastic - Eco Friendly
Size	3/4 inch
Colors	Light Green, Royal Blue, Red, Violet, Purple, Lavender, Hot Pink, Yellow, Orange, Black, Brown, Burgundy, Dark Green, Navy Blue, Grey, Teal, Light Blue, White, Pink, Athletic Gold, Red Orange
Imprint Method	Dye Sublimation
No of Imprint Color	2 Imprint Color
Imprint Option	One Side, Both Side
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Quantity	100

Price on (P)	100	150	200	250	400	500	1000	2500	5000
3/4 Inch	\$5.12	\$4.30	\$3.86	\$3.82	\$3.42	\$2.92	\$2.38	\$1.78	\$1.78

Attachment (Price On a P)

CL-01
(+\$0.00)



Bull Dog
Clip

CL-02
(+\$0.00)



Swivel Hook /
J Hook

CL-03
(+\$0.00)



Split
Ring

CL-04
(+\$0.00)



Lobster
Claw

CL-06
(+\$0.40)



Alligator Clip /
Oval Hook

CL-07
(+\$0.44)



Carabiner
Hook

Gold & Black Metal Clip Attachment (Price On a P)

(\$0.30)



Metal Black
Bulldog Clip

(\$0.30)



Metal Gold
Bulldog Clip

(\$0.30)



Metal Black
Swivel Hook

(\$0.30)



Metal Gold
Swivel Hook

(\$0.30)



Metal Black
Split Ring

(\$0.30)



Metal Gold
Split Ring

(\$0.30)



Metal Black
Lobster Claw

(\$0.30)



Metal Gold
Lobster Claw

Plastic Clip

Attachment (Price On a P)

(+\$0.38)



Plastic
Bulldog Clip

(+\$0.34)



Plastic
Swivel Hook

(+\$0.32)



Plastic
Ring

(+\$0.24)



Plastic
Oval Hook

(+\$0.28)



Plastic
Canteen Clip

Extra Options(Price On a P)



Lanyard stitching Options (Price On a P)



Breakaway



Cell Phone Attachment



Imprint Option (Price On a P)

Production Time and Charges

Qty	7 Days	4 Days
100 - 249	Free	\$65.00
250 - 499	Free	\$99.00
500 - 999	Free	\$189.00
1000 - 2499	Free	\$329.00
2500+	Free	\$489.00

Shipping Time and Charges

Qty	4 Days
100 - 249	\$20.00
250- 499	\$35.00
500 - 999	\$50.00
1000 - 2499	\$100.00
2500+	\$250.00

**All Production and Shipping Prices are NET*

